OptionD
(Max. processing flow rate)
0.06
0.05
0.04
0.03
0.02
0.01

*6:	For option G, the specifications must be agreed upon.
8 W F
How to order
Model No.A
Port threadC
Port sizeB
Precautions for model No. selection
FW4000
Air filter Outdoor series
FW4000/FW8000-W Series
A series of outdoor specification products.
 Port size: 1/4 to 1
Model No.
F
W
40
00
F
W
80
00
Code Content
Port size
8 1/4
10 3/8
15 1/2
20 3/4
25 1
Port thread� *1 *2
Blank Rc thread (pressure unit: MPa temperature display unit: °C)
N NPT thread (pressure unit: psi temperature display unit: °F)
G G thread (pressure unit: bar temperature display unit: °C)
Option  � *3
Drain
discharge
*4
Blank With manual cock
F Auto-drain with manual override (NO: Exhaust when not pressurized)
F1 Auto-drain with manual override (NC: No exhaust when not pressurized)
Element
Blank 5 μm
Y 0.3 μm (Submicron )
Warranty
period
Blank 1 year after delivery
G
3 years after delivery� *5 *6
(with inspection certificate, inspection guidelines,
drawings, specifications, traceability system diagram)
Flow
direction
Blank Standard flow (left → right)
X1 Reverse flow (right → left)
Other attachments
Blank Not attached
BW C bracket
B
C
D
E
A
Flow characteristics
 FW4000-15-W FW4000-8-W  FW4000-10-W
 FW4000/FW8000-*-W-Y (0.3 μm element)
Other
attachments
E
 FW8000-20-W  FW8000-25-W
Option weight
* Add to the weight of the standard accessories. Unit: kg
Code
Drain discharge Attachment
F F1 BW